
TROMSØ – ROVANIEMI

BUS STOP ARRIVAL 
TIME

DEPARTURE
TIME TIMEZONE

Tromsø Prostneset Bus Terminal 19:00 NO

Vollan Gjestestua
20:10 21:25

NO
1,15 hour meal

Kilpisjärvi (K-Market) 23:55* FIN

Cahkal Hotel 00:00 FIN

Levi 04:35 FIN

Rovaniemi Bus Station 06:50 FIN

Santa’s Hotel Santa Claus
07:00

1,25 hour breakfast 
(until 08:25)

FIN

AURORA EXPRESS

* = Timezone change (UTC/GMT +1 time)

https://maps.app.goo.gl/Y24dRh4NqXmTTn8X7
https://www.google.no/maps/place/Nordkjosbotn/@69.2176105,19.56141,17.08z/data=!4m6!3m5!1s0x45dad1928f51fee1:0xd4d4c615a538c4e0!8m2!3d69.218475!4d19.561657!16s%2Fg%2F11rd_8v36r?entry=tts
https://www.google.no/maps/search/69.016901,+20.874429?entry=tts&shorturl=1
https://maps.app.goo.gl/EvGN1saswohNeUnX9
https://www.google.no/maps/place/Hissitie+I/@67.804185,24.8029373,18.61z/data=!4m6!3m5!1s0x45d24d51db537be5:0xb676eac00ec90cf0!8m2!3d67.804204!4d24.8036951!16s%2Fg%2F11gyybrcbv?entry=tts&shorturl=1
https://www.google.no/maps/place/Rovaniemi+linja-autoasema/@66.49871,25.7126352,438m/data=!3m1!1e3!4m6!3m5!1s0x442b4b92f6adae95:0x5a94a4f653f5848c!8m2!3d66.498882!4d25.715535!16s%2Fg%2F11b5ywdm4c?coh=245189&entry=tts&g_ep=EgoyMDI1MDIxMS4wIPu8ASoJLDEwMjExNDU1SAFQAw%3D%3D
https://www.google.no/maps/place/Santa's+Hotel+Santa+Claus/@66.5025575,25.7312662,106m/data=!3m1!1e3!4m9!3m8!1s0x442b4bf31257c889:0x97b4242594fa1c29!5m2!4m1!1i2!8m2!3d66.5025947!4d25.7320278!16s%2Fg%2F1tk6z1gt?coh=245189&entry=tts&g_ep=EgoyMDI1MDIyNS4wIPu8ASoJLDEwMjExNDU1SAFQAw%3D%3D


ROVANIEMI – TROMSØ

BUS STOP ARRIVAL 
TIME

DEPARTURE
TIME TIMEZONE

Santa’s Hotel Santa Claus
20:00 21:15

FIN
1,15 hour meal

Rovaniemi Bus Station 21:35 FIN

Levi
00:05 00:55

FIN
50 minute stop at Levi

Cahkal Hotel 05:30 FIN

Kilpisjärvi (K-Market) 05:35 FIN

Tromsø Prostneset Bus Terminal
07:05*

1,20 hour breakfast 
(until 08:25)

NO

* = Timezone change (UTC/GMT +2 HOURS)

AURORA EXPRESS

https://www.google.no/maps/place/Santa's+Hotel+Santa+Claus/@66.5025575,25.7312662,106m/data=!3m1!1e3!4m9!3m8!1s0x442b4bf31257c889:0x97b4242594fa1c29!5m2!4m1!1i2!8m2!3d66.5025947!4d25.7320278!16s%2Fg%2F1tk6z1gt?coh=245189&entry=tts&g_ep=EgoyMDI1MDIyNS4wIPu8ASoJLDEwMjExNDU1SAFQAw%3D%3D
https://www.google.no/maps/place/Rovaniemi+linja-autoasema/@66.49871,25.7126352,438m/data=!3m1!1e3!4m6!3m5!1s0x442b4b92f6adae95:0x5a94a4f653f5848c!8m2!3d66.498882!4d25.715535!16s%2Fg%2F11b5ywdm4c?coh=245189&entry=tts&g_ep=EgoyMDI1MDIxMS4wIPu8ASoJLDEwMjExNDU1SAFQAw%3D%3D
https://www.google.no/maps/place/Hissitie+I/@67.804185,24.8029373,18.61z/data=!4m6!3m5!1s0x45d24d51db537be5:0xb676eac00ec90cf0!8m2!3d67.804204!4d24.8036951!16s%2Fg%2F11gyybrcbv?entry=tts&shorturl=1
https://maps.app.goo.gl/EvGN1saswohNeUnX9
https://www.google.no/maps/search/69.016901,+20.874429?entry=tts&shorturl=1
https://maps.app.goo.gl/Y24dRh4NqXmTTn8X7

